logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1
1170128 ACLV65 RS06105 WP 218773965.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1

224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1
1170128 ACLV65 RS06105 WP 218773965.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1

224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1
1170128 ACLV65 RS06105 WP 218773965.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1

224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1
1170128 ACLV65 RS06105 WP 218773965.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1

224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

consensus

PIMRELNIE TN LR RO et AN

L

.:DKLEKQAYTCPACGGQLHLRQGPSVRTHFAHKSLKDCDFFFENESPEHLANKESLYHWLKKE

MADKLEKQAYTCPACGGQLHLRQGPSVRTHFAHKSLKDCDFFFENESPEHLANKESLYHWLKKE]
MMDKLEKQAYTCPACGGQLHLRQGPSVRTHFAHKSLKDCDFFFENESPEHLANKESLYHWLKKE
.DKLEKQAYTCPACGGQLHLRQGPSVRTHFAHKSLKDCDFFFENESPEHLANKESLYHWLKKE

A A LA R G

o N N e e I R e R O e e O R N R N N R R T

DALY LR CREE LA W SETSEND) R e

GFYVWELDSJAKQVLRLKYLIBIQDLRGKLHYQIKEF)EYGISIGSLLEILRGPYKKQKISHFTVS DKDICRYIRQQLYYQN|l
GFYVWELDEJKQVLRLKYLIJSIQDLRGKLHYQIKEF|§YGQ SLLEILRLPYKKQKISHFTVSEDKDICRYIRIHQLYYQNIEF

M U Pttt ! ! ! Pretboxnl

T e

Q
WMKEQAEAYISKGEN LTYGLKEWYPQI
WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYGLKEWYPQI RPIVGKFFQIEQDLTSYYQHFYTYYQKNPQNDWQKLYPPAFY

WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYELKAWYPQI

WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYGLKEWYPQI RPIVGKFFQIEQDLTSYYQHFYTYYQKNPQNDWQKLYPPAFY|
WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYGLKEWYPQI RPIVGKFFQIEQDLTSYYQHFYTYYQKNPQNDWQKLYPPAFY|
WMKEQAEAYQKGENILTYGLKEWYPQI RPIVGKFFQIEQDLTSYYQHFYTYYQKNPQNDWQKLYPPAFY|
rrrd NN EErE ek Dk D Dbk Dok D kokr o |k ! NN

160
158
158
158
158
158
158

240
238
238
238
238
238
238

317
307
307
307
307
307
307



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id

598 KW2 RS08500 WP 021037660.1

495 SM12261 RS04415 WP 000495920.1
1170128 ACLV65 RS06105 WP 218773965.1
155 SP RS04850 WP 000495909.1

265 KZH43 RS04315 WP 000495911.1

224 SPD RS04655 WP 000495911.1

190 SPR RS04415 WP 000495911.1

consensus

WHHALIE

AIMGKQKKEK 327
317
317
317
317
317
317

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved



